REPUBLIC OF NAURU

PUBLIC NOTICE

BUSINESS NAMES REGISTRATION ACT 2018

NOTICE is hereby given that, in accordance with Section 19(1)(j)(i) of the Business Names
Registration Act 2019, the following certificates of business names are cancelled as the registrants
have failed to commence business under their business names within 2 years from the date of
registration of such businesses:

2011 2013
1. Joe Fury Garage 1. Sleeping Lady
2. Dream On 2. Wama Club
3. TR.T. 3. Skalada
4.  ENC Club 4. Webcab
5. Blinx 5. Wabcab
6. Vigilant Securities Services 6. GC
7. Tribal Knights Operation 7. Ataro Rose
8. Boda Zone 8. Spectrum Security Services
9. Central Services 9. Same Partners
10. MGIK 10. Monalei Security
11. Coconutty 11. Dirty Sanchez
12. Aquabab 12. To Buy Bet (Tubwa Bet)
13. Nauru Protective Services
2012 14. Salt Fish Market
15. My Boy Fishing
1. TIMG 16. Frigate Security
2. lyagaga Catering 17. Blue-Jo
3. Atedi 18. Triple XBen
4. Shoganai 19. Caruso Shipping Agency
5. Central Pacific Satellite Services 20. Moe’s Bar Social Club
6. Black Caviar 21. Stephen’s Security
7. Naoero Surf Club 22. Meneng Track
8. A.J Security Firm
9. Asian Steel 2014
10. Reef Bar Partnership
11. You Jin Fisheries Trading Co 1. Fritz Security Service
12. B.W Partners 2. Ateriri
3. Zphos

Page 1 of 3



4. Ram

5. Resolution Security Service
6. Lo Security

7. Engadi & Akubor Service
8. Saint Ustinov’s

9.  Quix Store

10. Falcon

11. Education Services Limited
12. Samual Security Service
13. Coltrane Security Service
14. Armour Protectice

15. Sandwich Corner

2015

1. Dangom Security Service
2. Jerra Caleb

3. MK Security Service

4. Ttsi Beach Haven

5. AILSS

6. JBSS

7. Joseph Security Service
8. Raiders

9. Moki Security Service

10. Hedmon Security Service
11. Nrobert Security

12. FMD Security

13. Joy Heini Security Service
14. Nauru Employment

15. Fame Tree Bros.

16. M.J.V. Security Services
17. JA Security

18. Franz Adeang Security
19. Robin Security Service
20. Rae Security

21. Gifth

22. Deiye & Vakaloloma Law
23. Daniel Security Service
24. Dogab Jeremiah Security
25. Bop Security Service

26. JH Security Services

27. Monty Dabwido Security
28. T & J Security

29. TA Security

30. Caruso Security Service
31. Perrydene Jeremiah

32. Island Craft

33. Chazz Security Services

34. Greglinton Security

35. Bruni Kepae Security Service
36. Bairah Security Service

37. Anchor Security

38. CI Security Service

39. TISS

40. Irigate

2016

1. JV Security Service

2. R.M Security Service

3. LR Security Service

4. Buster

5. Eric Recreational

6. Garoadage Security Service
7. SEMYID.SS

8. Complete Security

9. Nauru Island Security

10. D.A.D Security Service

11. Khalili Phosphate Jewellery
12. Wellington Atto Security
13. NYD

14. Ensurist Security Service
15. CD Security Service

16. Fair Care

17. JH Security Service

18. Pleasant Island Shipping
19. JC Security

20. ATABATA

21. TANG

22. Courageous Security Service
23. Minion

24. Bronco Deiranauw Security
25. Secure You

26. Swans Security Service

27. JSS

28. CHAB Security Service

29. Isaac Security Service

30. Myson Security Service

31. E.O Security Service

32. Sabre Tooth

33. RRCSS

34. Big Brother Security Service
35. T.EESS

36. WHOLLY Security Service
37. ATTAWONG Security Service
38. Bluese Security Service



39.
40.
41.
42,
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

65.
66.
67.

M.R.

Frigate Security Service
Yaren Paga Tab

RMHAT Company

Our Nitnoe Isalewa ‘Diz n Dat’ Club
Make

KSA

Community Cleaning Services
Wonders Services

Joline Harris (EDSS)

CJSS

IDS

Security of Nauru

F.L

Shine Wam Earak

Dei Naoero Iduwen

Frania Gadeowa’s Cleaning
Buada Star (DLA)

Stella Security Service

R.GS

SEPD

Pioneer Security Service

Tree Cleaners

Mighty Kingdom

RLG Bar

Camp 4 Settlement & Security
Services

Pro / Sec Protect Secure

High Peak Security Services
ETADD Security

68. EDSS

2017

1. Atorir Lodge

2. Daku Club

3. Frigates Club

4.  Ocean Link Nauru LTD
5. Hills Club

6. ASG

7. Echo

8. MKB

9. EMCS

10. Mesa Cleaning Services
11. Fresh and Neat

12. Tiaro Cleaning Services
13. Chem Cleaning Services
14. Judas Jnr

15. COL Security Services
16. ACER

17. JAB-PMB

18. Desperadoes Club

2018

1. Diversity Footy
2. Unity

Under Section 22(1) of the Business Names Registration Act 2018, the Registrar of Business Names
may restore the registration of a business name upon application by the last registered registrant in the

prescribed form and payment of the prescribed fee.

For assistance, please contact Mele Lemaki at E: meletulemaki@gmail.com or T: 557 3077.
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Registrar
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